	20170531000188370 1/2 \$32.00
IOO EINIANIOINIO OTATEMENIT AMENIDMENT	Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate: AL
ICC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT	05/31/2017 08:04:04 AM FILED/CERT

0 1/2 \$32.00 se of Probate: AL

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS			
A, NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT A			
DE (000) 224 2202 E			

NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)
Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141

B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolterskluwer.com		1			
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 9418 - BB & T	- MASTER	1			
CT Lien Solutions 59065 P.O. Box 29071	951				
Glendale, CA 91209-9071 ALAL					
FIXTU	IRE	THE ABOVE OF		O EU INC OFFICE	HEE ONLY
File with: Shelby, AL 1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER		1		OR FILING OFFICE ENDMENT is to be filed	
20160484000108690 4/4/2016 CC AL Shelby		1b. This FINANCING STATE (or recorded) in the RE Filer: <u>attach</u> Amendment.		RECORDS in UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide D	
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is Statement	s terminated with	respect to the security interes	t(s) of Secure	d Party authorizing this	Termination
3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, and For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected or		-	f Assignor in	tem 9	
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	with respect to t	he security interest(s) of Secur	red Party auth	norizing this Continuation	n Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	of those three hou				
Check one of these two boxes: AND Check one CHANG		ddress: Complete ADD r	ame: Comple		ne: Give record name
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record item 6a 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change -			7b, <u>and</u> item 7	c to be deleted	in item 6a or 6b
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME KEY 7, L.L.C.	provide oraly <u>erre</u>	name (ou or ob)			
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON/	AL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION; Complete for Assignment or Party Information Cha	ange - provide only s	one name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full na	me; do not omit, r	nodify, or abbreviate any part	of the Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME KEY 7 REAL ESTATE, LLC					
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					<u> </u>
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME					
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(\$)					SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	· · · · · ·	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
2183 Parkway Lake Dr	Birminghan	ו	AL	35244	USA
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADC Indicate collateral:) collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE	covered collateral	ASSIGN collaterat
9, NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AME) (name of As	signor, if this is an Assig	nment)
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide r	name of authorizi	ng Debtor			
Branch Banking and Trust Company					
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONA	AL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
	ſ		1		. 1

	NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHOR If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here	IZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only <u>one</u> name (9:	a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignm	ent)			
	9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Branch Banking and Trust Company	9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
OF	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX			
10.	OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: \	Wayne's Landscape Services, LLC	•				

59065951 8621170 Commercial

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

1. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form 10160484000108690 4/4/2016 CC AL Shelby					
12, NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form					
	12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Branch Banking and Trust Company				
OR	12ь. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME				
	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)				

312 532 00
70170631000100370 474 494 4
Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL
05/31/2017 08:04:04 AM FILED/CERT

12, 1	NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same					
	12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		,			
	Branch Banking and Trust Company 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME					
OR						
	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)		SUFFIX			
40.4		4511			SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	40) B 11
	Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a connection on the content of the conten			purposes only in so	me filing offices - see Instruction item	13): Provide o
	-			purposes only in so	me filing offices - see Instruction item	13): Provide o
	one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not om 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	nit, modify, or abbreviate a		purposes only in so	me filing offices - see Instruction item	13): Provide o
R 14. / Deb Vay	one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not om 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME KEY 7, L.L.C.	FIRST PE	RSONAL NAME	purposes only in so	me filing offices - see Instruction item ructions if name does not fit	

15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Description of real estate:
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: Covers timber to be cut Covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture filing 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	
	COUNTY, ALABAMA
18. MISCELLANEOUS: 59065951-AL-117 9418 - BB & T - MASTER NC Branch Banking and Trust	Company File with: Shelby, AL 8621170 Commercial